 USASI / ISO
➂➁
➀
240 (16.6)
200 (13.8)
160 (11.0)
120 (8.3)
80 (5.5)

(35.1)
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
2.46
(   ) Parentheses = Millimeters
DPC2 - 100  -  P  -  *  -  * * *  -  **
PILOT-OPERATED
CHECK VALVE
CAVITY/SEAL
P = Poppet
SEAL COMPOUND
N = Buna N
V = Viton
CRACK PRESSURE
25 = 25 PSI (1.7 Bar)
50 = 50 PSI (3.4 Bar)
100 = 100 PSI (6.9 Bar)
BODY PORTING
2N = 1/4 PTF
3N = 3/8 PTF
6T = SAE 6
8T = SAE 8
Omit for Cartridge Only